
     

BAKERY & PASTRY – CERTIFICATE PROGRAME DELHI-(Weekday program) MARCH’21 

Date Day Menu 

  Bread  

01-03-2021 Monday  Nutella/Hazelnut bread, pain aux olive bread, country loaf 

03-03-2021 Wednesday  Pav , flavoured burger buns, cheese & beetroot baguette 

  Sweet & savoury 

05-03-2021 Friday  Feta tomato & rosemary swirl , veg turnover & puff making( 
dough & lamination) 

08-03-2021 Monday Chicken roulade, sweet & savory beignet  

  Tea Time Treats 

10-03-2021 Wednesday Banana bread, peanut butter cookie, mince pie 

12-03-2021 Friday Scones, poulet quiche, pista orange Cookies. 

  Cakes & gateaux 

15-03-2021 Monday Chocolate cherry mousse cake, sponge preparation & Bundt cake 
 

17-03-2021 Wednesday Italian Macaroon (raspberry ganache, butter cream),fancy cup cakes , 
blue berry cake 

19-03-2021 Friday black forest cake & strawberry Frasier 

  Classic & Advance Desserts 

22-03-2021 Monday Caramel custard, Mango basil mousse, Chocó lava cake 

24-03-2021 Wednesday 

Paris breast (choux pastry, diplomat cream), Tiramisu pastry with 
coffee jelly. 

26-03-2021 Friday 

 HOLI SPECIAL:      Raspberry Opera gateaux, Jaconde sponge,  
French butter cream & chocolate ganache, chocolate garnish, 
presentation & orange and Strawberry Panacotta 

 

Location: IICA, Chef Development Center – Delhi 

Timings: 02:00pm till 5:30pm 

Mode of Learning: Hands-On 

Fee: Rs. 18,000/- for the complete program 

Or Rs. 3400/- for 1 module  

Or Rs. 2000/- for any one class 

 
Please Note:- 

All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd  
All fees are subject to 18% GST 

100% fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs 
Fees is non-refundable 

IICA reserves the right to change any menu/ menu item without prior notice 

All students are required to carry one apron & two kitchen dusters with them during any class 

Classes missed shall not be repeated 

Inclusions: 

 Hands on Classes 

 Certificate of Course Completion 

 Take what you make ‘home’  

 Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of the 

class 

  

To enroll please call us/ 

WhatsApp on 

7678631598/1800-843-2433 

www.chefiica.com 

 


